Land

Algeria
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Denmark
Ecuador

Fiji Islands
Finland
France
Germany
Guatemala
Iceland
India
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
MD 300 Taiwan
Mexico
Morocco
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Portugal
South Africa
Sri Lanka
Sweden
Tunisia
Turkey
United Kingdom
Venezuela

Lions-Wechselkurse ftr April 2022

Wahrung

Algerian Dinars (DZD)
Australian Dollar (AUD)
Euro (EUR)

Bangladesh Taka (BDT)
Euro (EUR)

Brazilian Reals (BRL)
Canadian Dollar (CAD)
Chilean Peso (CLP)
Colombian Peso (COP)
Euro (EUR)

U.S. Dollar (USD)

Fiji Dollar (FJD)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Euro (EUR)

Guatemala Quetzal (GTQ)
Iceland Krona (ISK)

India Rupee (INR)

Euro (EUR)

Israeli Shekel (ILS)

Euro (EUR)

Japanese Yen (JPY)
Korean Won (KRW)

Euro (EUR)

New Taiwan Dollar (TWD)
Mexican Peso (MXN)
Moroccan Dirham (MAD)
Nepal Rupees (NPR)
Euro (EUR)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)
Nicaragua Cordoba (NIO)
Norwegian Krone (NOK)
Pakistan Rupee (PKR)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

Euro (EUR)

South African Rand (ZAR)
Sri Lanka Rupee (LKR)
Swedish Krona (SEK)
Tunisian Dinar (TND)
U.S. Dollar (USD)

British Pound (GBP)
Venezuela Bolivar (VES)

Wechselkurs

142.699813
1.333129
0.899785

86.024158
0.899785
4.757830
1.250262

785.344267

3,757.150400
0.899785
1.000000
2.086413
0.899785
0.899785
0.899785
7.681991

127.586323

75.778175
0.899785
3.186914
0.899785

122.028307

1,211.069367
0.899785

28.652433

19.936815
9.659264

121.312773
0.899785
1.439176

35.716938
8.657884

183.126520
1.000000
0.899785

14.551777

294.486713
0.899785
2.934845
1.000000
0.761397

84.280000



